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-3.31%
5.10%
3.77%
7.45%
7.63%

12.28%
6.54%
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4.27%
6.56%
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7.62%
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3.15%
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6.90%
5.00%
4.32%
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0.00%
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DATE

04/30/22
05/02/22
05/04/22
05/07/22
05/09/22
05/11/22
05/14/22
05/16/22
05/18/22
05/21/22
05/23/22
05/25/22
05/28/22
05/30/22
06/01/22
06/04/22
06/06/22
06/08/22
06/11/22
06/13/22
06/15/22
06/18/22
06/20/22
06/22/22
06/25/22

06/27/22
06/29/22
07/02/22

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Wed
Sat

®©@®®@ Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/27/22
Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$24,084,248 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $12,000,000 1.673 4.0% 4.0%
$12,559,790 $27,145,640 $27,000,000 $16,100,000 1.673 2.1% 6.1%
$16,331,888 $36,437,338 $37,000,000 $22,100,000 1.673 2.8% 8.7%
$23,286,238 $51,734,771 $51,000,000 $29,300,000 1.742 3.9% 12.2%
$13,200,086 $59,554,428 $59,000,000 $33,900,000 1.742 2.2% 14.2%
$16,948,102 $69,594,388 $68,000,000 $39,000,000 1.742 2.9% 16.6%
$25,021,656 $82,914,821 $83,000,000 $48,500,000 1.711 42%  20.1%
$14,207,704 $91,181,608 $90,000,000 $52,600,000 1.711 24%  22.1%
$19,029,508 $102,253,972 $101,000,000 $59,000,000 1.711 3.2%  24.6%
$26,657,476 $117,282,891 $117,000,000 $68,700,000 1.704 45%  27.9%
$15,446,688 $125,814,131 $125,000,000 $73,400,000 1.704 2.6%  29.8%
$19,412,468 $136,309,434 $135,000,000 $79,200,000 1.704 33% 32.1%
$28,064,636 $149,709,300 $150,000,000 $89,100,000 1.684 47%  35.3%
$14,662,632 $157,544,369 $157,000,000 $93,200,000 1.684 25%  36.9%
$20,580,864 $168,540,640 $168,000,000 $99,800,000 1.684 35% 39.1%
$29,820,522 $189,626,365 $184,000,000 $106,300,000 1.731 5.0% 42.1%
$17,588,148 $199,281,147 $198,000,000 $114,400,000 1.731 3.0% 43.8%
$22,792,674 $211,797,373 $210,000,000 $121,300,000 1.731 3.8%  46.0%
$33,343,086 $232,761,349 $229,000,000 $130,900,000 1.750 55%  49.0%
$19,540,502 $244,288,585 $243,000,000 $138,900,000 1.750 3.3% 50.6%
$24,460,132 $258,655,826 $258,000,000 $147,400,000 1.750 41%  52.7%
$35,111,100 $284,319,401 $279,000,000 $156,600,000 1.782 5.8%  55.4%
$20,871,942 $296,749,085 $296,000,000 $166,100,000 1.782 3.5% 57.0%
$28,408,512 $313,672,318 $312,000,000 $175,100,000 1.782 47%  59.0%
$40,843,168 $333,663,558 $335,000,000 $190,400,000 1.759 6.8%  61.8%
$23,800,275 $347,616,002 $346,000,000 $196,700,000 1.759 4.0%  63.3%
$30,397,108 $365,435,710 $365,000,000 $207,500,000 1.759 51%  65.2%
1.759 6.8%  67.5%
NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $11,400,000
NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment

29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

5,493,774
5,768,462
6,056,886
6,359,730
6,677,716
7,011,602
7,362,182
7,730,291
8,116,806
8,522,646
8,948,779
9,396,218
9,866,028
10,359,330
10,877,296
11,421,161
11,992,219
12,591,830
13,221,422
13,882,493
14,576,617
15,305,448
16,070,721
16,874,257
17,717,970
18,603,868
19,534,061
20,510,765

21,536,303
22,613,118

365,000,000



